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5ème  TROPHÉE
SILHOUETTES  MÉTALLIQUES

RUFFEC
30 mars - 01 avril 2018

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 10 10 10 8 38 210
2 DEGORCE-DUMAS  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 979446 10 10 9 9 38 160
3 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 10 10 7 10 37 110
4 BINET  Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise 2760999 10 10 9 8 37 80
5 RENELLA  Christian C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3117895 10 10 8 8 36 70
6 BOULOT  Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3030070 10 10 9 7 36 60
7 PIERAERTS  Alexendre S.T.L.C.F. 3374128 8 10 8 9 35 55
8  BOS   Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 10 9 6 5 30 50
9 MARCHEIX Jean-Pierre C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302005 9 10 7 3 29 45

10 PASCAUD  Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3118261 10 9 8 2 29 40
11 BARGONI  Simoné Société Nantaise de Tir 82566865 6 8 3 5 22 35

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 BOULOT  Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3030070 10 10 10 10 40 240
2 BINET  Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise 2760999 10 10 10 9 39 190
3 DEGORCE-DUMAS  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 979446 10 10 9 10 39 140
4 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 10 10 9 10 39 110
5  BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 10 10 8 10 38 90
6 PIERAERTS  Alexendre S.T.L.C.F. 3374128 10 9 8 9 36 70
7 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 10 9 7 8 34 60
8 RENELLA  Christian C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3117895 10 10 7 7 34 55
9 MARCHEIX Jean-Pierre C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302005 10 10 8 5 33 50

10 ORHON  Laurent Société Nantaise de Tir 3376473 7 8 7 6 28 45
11 EPINETTE  Nicolas Société Nantaise de Tir 3420439 7 10 7 4 28 40
12 BARGONI  Simoné Société Nantaise de Tir 82566865 7 8 8 2 25 35
13 PASCAUD  Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3118261 8 5 1 5 19 30
14 MARCHEIX  Pascale C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3284729 5 3 2 6 16 25

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 BOULOT  Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3030070 10 9 8 6 33 290
2 HERAULT  Benoit TIR SPORTIF16 2586920 10 10 8 4 32 240
3 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 9 10 7 5 31 190
4 RENELLA  Christian C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3117895 8 7 7 9 31 160
5 DEGORCE-DUMAS  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 979446 8 10 6 6 30 130
6 AUDOIN  Daniel TIR SPORTIF16 715283 9 8 7 5 29 110
7 PIERAERTS  Alexendre S.T.L.C.F. 3374128 9 10 5 5 29 90
8 BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 6 7 7 8 28 80
9 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 7 10 4 6 27 70

10 PLATEL  Jean-françois Stand de Tir de l'Isole 3422191 8 9 4 4 25 65
11 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 3470390 8 9 5 2 24 60
12 PASCAUD  Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3118261 8 7 2 6 23 55
13 CROIZET  François TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 112919 9 9 2 3 23 50
14 EPINETTE  Nicolas Société Nantaise de Tir 3420439 8 3 5 4 20 45
15 MARCHEIX Jean-Pierre C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302005 7 8 2 3 20 40
16 MARCHEIX Pascale C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3284729 9 8 0 3 20 35
17 BINET  Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise 2760999 8 7 4 1 20 30
18 BOIREAU  Didier TIR SPORTIF16 3261403 5 7 2 4 18 25
19 BARGONI  Simoné Société Nantaise de Tir 82566865 1 0 1 3 5 20

Revolver Petit Calibre

Production Petit Calibre

Debout  Petit Calibre
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Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 BOULOT  Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3030070 10 10 9 9 38 250
2 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 10 10 8 9 37 200
3 BINET  Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise 2760999 8 10 7 8 33 150
4 PIERAERTS  Alexendre S.T.L.C.F. 3374128 9 8 9 6 32 120
5 RENELLA  Sylviane C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302004 10 9 6 6 31 90
6 PASCAUD  Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3118261 7 8 7 8 30 70
7 DEGORCE-DUMAS  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 979446 6 10 6 7 29 60
8 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 3470390 9 9 3 6 27 55
9 RENELLA  Christian C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3117895 7 8 7 4 26 50

10 MARCHEIX Pascale C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3284729 10 8 4 2 24 45
11 MARCHEIX Jean-Pierre C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302005 7 8 3 4 22 40
12  BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 9 9 2 1 21 35
13 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 9 4 2 3 18 30
14 ORHON  Laurent Société Nantaise de Tir 3376473 3 8 5 1 17 25
15 BARGONI  Simoné Société Nantaise de Tir 82566865 3 2 1 1 7 20

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence Total Circuit

1 BOULOT  Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3030070 36 40 33 38 147 420
2 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 38 39 31 37 145 320
3 DEGORCE-DUMAS  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 979446 38 39 30 29 136 220
4 PIERAERTS  Alexendre S.T.L.C.F. 3374128 35 36 29 32 132 160
5 BINET  Patrick ST Micheloise Tharonnaise 2760999 37 39 20 33 129 140
6 RENELLA  Christian C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302004 36 34 31 26 127 120
7  BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 30 38 28 21 117 110
8 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 37 34 27 18 116 100
9 MARCHEIX Jean-Pierre C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302005 29 33 20 22 104 90

10 PASCAUD  Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 3118261 29 19 23 30 101 80
11 BARGONI  Simoné Société Nantaise de Tir 82566865 22 25 5 7 59 70

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 4 9 8 7 28 140
2 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 7 6 6 5 24 90
3 BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 2 3 7 8 20 40
4 PLATEL  Jean-françois Stand de Tir de l'Isole 3422191 3 4 3 4 14 35

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 6 10 9 8 33 140
2 BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 5 7 3 4 19 90
3 PLATEL  Jean-françois Stand de Tir de l'Isole 3422191 6 6 3 3 18 40
4 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 4 6 1 4 15 35

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence Total Circuit

1 KALETA  Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3302003 33 28 61 280
2 BOS  Serge A.S.T. ST PIERRE 2947612 19 20 39 180
3 SALAUN  Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC 2889558 15 24 39 80
4 PLATEL  Jean-françois Stand de Tir de l'Isole 3422191 18 14 32 70

                                                    Carabine Lourde Petit Calibre

Combiné Carabine Petit Calibre

Combiné Petit Calibre

                                                      Unlimited Petit Calibre

Carabine Légère  Petit Calibre


